
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024
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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,725.03 34,640.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,640.03 7,619.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,619.58 0.00 27,085.00 0.00 27,020.4561,725.03

34,640.030.00Unobligated Allotment 7,619.58 0.00 7,619.580.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 27,020.450.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061,725.03 34,640.03 0.000.00 27,085.000.0061,725.030.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,725.03 34,640.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,640.03 7,619.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,619.58 0.00 27,085.00 0.00 27,020.4561,725.03

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,725.03 34,640.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,640.03 7,619.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,619.58 0.00 27,085.00 0.00 27,020.4561,725.03

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,369.32 8,139.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,139.55 4,819.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,819.10 0.00 229.77 0.00 3,320.458,369.32

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,369.32 8,139.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,139.55 4,819.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,819.10 0.00 229.77 0.00 3,320.458,369.32

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,369.32 8,139.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,819.108,139.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,819.10 0.00 229.77 0.00 3,320.458,369.32

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,855.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,855.23 0.00 0.0026,855.23

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,855.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,855.23 0.00 0.0026,855.23

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,855.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,855.23 0.00 0.0026,855.23

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,500.48 26,500.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,500.48 2,800.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.0026,500.48

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,500.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.0026,500.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.0026,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.0026,500.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.48

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.480.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.48

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,725.03 34,640.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,640.03 7,619.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,619.58 0.00 27,085.00 0.00 27,020.4561,725.03
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